
 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 12/8/2024

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 # Heathcock, Colin 2005 Central California 5,916.000 0 0 2208 2040 1668 0

2 # Morrill, William 2006 Metro NYC 4,009.000 925 0 2040 762 282 0

3  Saron, Mitchell S 2000 New Jersey 3,234.000 0 0 1248 1224 762 0

4  Dolegiewicz, Filip 2000 Illinois 2,306.000 0 0 2040 266 0 0

5  Dershwitz, Eli R 1995 New England 1,680.000 0 0 840 840 0 0

6  Homer, Daryl D 1990 Metropolitan NYC 1,236.000 0 0 1236 0 0 0

7 # Ji, Cody Walter 2006 Georgia 1,200.000 0 0 1200 0 0 0

8  Heathcock, Antonio 2002 Central California 929.000 0 0 660 269 0 0

9  Williams, Grant W 1996 New Jersey 851.000 851 0 0 0 0 0

10T  Lilov, Neil 2004 New Jersey 786.250 786.25 0 0 0 0 0

10T # Gonzalez, Emilio 2008 Metro NYC 786.250 786.25 0 0 0 0 0

12  Benavram, Lev 2003 Capitol 734.375 476.375 0 258 0 0 0

13 # Nazlymov, Andrei 2006 Capitol 652.000 0 0 652 0 0 0

14 # Choi, Silas 2007 North TX 647.500 647.5 0 0 0 0 0

15 # Holz, Daniel 2008 Mt. Valley 638.250 638.25 0 0 0 0 0

16  Hong, Rubin 2003 North TX 633.625 633.625 0 0 0 0 0

17 # Lukashenko, Darii 2005 New Jersey 540.125 282.125 0 258 0 0 0

18 # Wang, Nicolas 2007 Colorado 522.000 0 0 266 256 0 0

19 # Lim, William 2007 Orange Coast 494.875 494.875 0 0 0 0 0

20  Te Velde, Noah C 2001 New England 490.250 490.25 0 0 0 0 0

21  Walker, Dalton 1999 New Jersey 485.625 485.625 0 0 0 0 0

22T  Callahan, Jaden 2004 San Diego 469.438 469.4375 0 0 0 0 0

22T  Roberts, Sam 2002 Arizona 469.438 469.4375 0 0 0 0 0

24 # Huang, Ethan 2006 New Jersey 462.500 462.5 0 0 0 0 0

25 # Wang, Robert 2007 Connecticut 323.750 323.75 0 0 0 0 0

26 # Shoman, Noah 2007 New Jersey 319.125 319.125 0 0 0 0 0

27  Witek, Bernard 1999 North TX 309.875 309.875 0 0 0 0 0

28 # Qiu, Nathan 2007 San Diego 305.250 305.25 0 0 0 0 0

29T  McBride, Jackson R 2001 Arizona 298.313 298.3125 0 0 0 0 0

29T # Miclaus, Justin 2007 New Jersey 298.313 298.3125 0 0 0 0 0

31 # Atanassov, Vasil 2007 Oregon 291.375 291.375 0 0 0 0 0

32 # Berman, Luca 2005 Metro NYC 286.750 286.75 0 0 0 0 0

33  Yen, Darren 2001 New Jersey 277.500 277.5 0 0 0 0 0

34 # Oh, Triton 2007 Metro NYC 272.875 272.875 0 0 0 0 0

35 # Guffey, Christopher 2008 North TX 263.625 263.625 0 0 0 0 0

36 # Berrio, Carter 2006 Gold Coast 259.000 259 0 0 0 0 0

37 # Denner, Maximilian 2005 Connecticut 254.375 254.375 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Senior Men's Sabre

DOMESTIC RESULTS

DVI - OCT 

SF=0.925 2024

PLACE POINTS

Heathcock, Colin np 0

Morrill, William 1 925

Saron, Mitchell S np 0

Dolegiewicz, Filip np 0

Dershwitz, Eli R np 0

Homer, Daryl D np 0

Ji, Cody Walter 35 0

Heathcock, Antonio 65 0

Williams, Grant W 2 851

Lilov, Neil 3 786.25

Gonzalez, Emilio 3 786.25

Benavram, Lev 13 476.375

Nazlymov, Andrei 34 0

Choi, Silas 5 647.5

Holz, Daniel 7 638.25

Hong, Rubin 8 633.625

Lukashenko, Darii 26 282.125

Wang, Nicolas 41 0

Lim, William 9 494.875

Te Velde, Noah C 10 490.25

Walker, Dalton 11 485.625

Callahan, Jaden 14.5 469.4375

Roberts, Sam 14.5 469.4375

Huang, Ethan 16 462.5

Wang, Robert 17 323.75

Shoman, Noah 18 319.125

Witek, Bernard 20 309.875

Qiu, Nathan 21 305.25

McBride, Jackson R 22.5 298.3125

Miclaus, Justin 22.5 298.3125

Atanassov, Vasil 24 291.375

Berman, Luca 25 286.75

Yen, Darren 27 277.5

Oh, Triton 28 272.875

Guffey, Christopher 30 263.625

Berrio, Carter 31 259

Denner, Maximilian 32 254.375

# = Junior
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Senior Men's Sabre

INT'L RESULTS

Seoul KOR 

SF=2 5/4/24

Madrid 

ESP 

SF=2 5/17/24

Oran ALG 

SF=2 11/9/24

Orleans 

FRA SF=2 12/7/24

Paris, 

FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

1/0/1900 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Heathcock, Colin 3 2040 6 1668 np 0 2 2208 19 0

Morrill, William 35 282 3 2040 23.5 762 85 0 np 0

Saron, Mitchell S 23.5 762 12 1248 np 0 np 0 14 1224

Dolegiewicz, Filip 3 2040 51 266 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dershwitz, Eli R 17 840 17 840 np 0 np 0 17 0

Homer, Daryl D np 0 153 0 np 0 13 1236 np 0

Ji, Cody Walter np 0 66 0 16 1200 78 0 np 0

Heathcock, Antonio 48 269 30 660 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Grant W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lilov, Neil np 0 np 0 np 0 147 0 np 0

Gonzalez, Emilio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Benavram, Lev 59 258 np 0 102 0 81 0 np 0

Nazlymov, Andrei np 0 31 652 128 0 76 0 np 0

Choi, Silas np 0 np 0 np 0 130 0 np 0

Holz, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hong, Rubin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lukashenko, Darii np 0 59 258 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Nicolas 51 266 np 0 61 256 169 0 np 0

Lim, William np 0 np 0 73 0 np 0 np 0

Te Velde, Noah C 121 0 np 0 103 0 np 0 np 0

Walker, Dalton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Callahan, Jaden np 0 np 0 136 0 np 0 np 0

Roberts, Sam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Robert np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Witek, Bernard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qiu, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McBride, Jackson R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miclaus, Justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Atanassov, Vasil np 0 np 0 119 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yen, Darren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Triton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guffey, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berrio, Carter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Denner, Maximilian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

OlympicsWorld Cups

# = Junior


